
Happy
hour



hour
PRICES IN HONG KONG DOLLARS, 10% SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES

FREE FLOW 120mins
EVERYDAY AT 15:00-21:00

FREE FLOW PACKAGES

Free Flow Expression
Includes: Prosecco, White Wine, Red Wine
Complimentary: Caviar Tart (1pc)

Free Flow Champagne Expression
Includes: Champagne, White Wine, Red Wine
Complimentary: Caviar Tart (1pc)

Group Bonus
Free 1 Bar Snack for every two persons
For every six persons, choose one of: A Free Caviar (10g) / Free 3 Bar Snacks

$188

BAR SNACKS

Chicken Wings

Truffle Fries

Nachos

Calamari

Add-On ：Caviar Tart

$88

$98

$98

$108

$48
(Piece)

(Per Person)

$338
(Per Person)

Ponte, Extra Dry, NV

Lagar de Cervera, Albariño

La Rioja Alta, Viña Alberdi Reserva

Taittinger Brut Reserve, NV

WINES BY THE GLASS

Prosecco

White Wine

Red Wine

Champagne

$128

$158

$168

$188


