EVERYDAY AT 15:00-21:00 FREE FLOW 120mins

FREE FLOW PACKAGES

Free Flow Expression Includes: Prosecco, White Wine, Red Wine	\$188 (Per Person)
Complimentary: Caviar Tart (Ipc)	
Free Flow Champagne Expression	\$338
Includes: Champagne, White Wine, Red Wine	(Per Person)
Complimentary: Caviar Tart (Ipc)	
Group Bonus	
Free I Bar Snack for every two persons	
For every six persons, choose one of: A Free Caviar (10g) / Free 3 Bar Snacks	
BAR SNACKS	
	400
Chicken Wings	\$88
Truffle Fries	\$98
Nachos	\$98
Calamari	\$108
Add-On: Caviar Tart	\$48 (Piece)
WINES BY THE GLASS	
Prosecco	\$128
Ponte, Extra Dry, NV	
White Wine	\$158
Lagar de Cervera, Albariño	
Red Wine	\$168
La Rioja Alta, Viña Alberdi Reserva	
Champagne	\$188

Taittinger Brut Reserve, NV